Licensed OTP (Other Tobacco Products) Distributors List

Name
ROMMAN INC
ASSOCIATED GROCERS OF NE INC
VINTAGE MAKERS LLC
ZENVESCO INC
JAMES J DUFFY INC
CUMBERLAND FARMS INC.
CONSUMER PRODUCT DISTRIBUTORS LLC
COCLIN TOBACCO CORP
HAROLD LEVINSON ASSOCIATES, INC.
GLOBAL HOOKAH DISTRIBUTORS, INC
JOHN MIDDLETON COMPANY
NORTHERNER SCANDINAVIA, INC.
ROLLING STOGIES, INC.
SUPER FOOD SERVICES INC
A & E DISTRIBUTION
ECON CONTROL INC
BIG GUYS Il LLC

VISION CIGAR & CIGARETTE WHOLESALE LLC

SKEYE WHOLESALE INC.

CIGARSMITH'S

S&M BRANDS, INC

ITG CIGARS INC

NATIONAL TOBACCO CO., LP

SWEDISH MATCH NORTH AMERICA INC
AMERICAN SNUFF COMPANY LLC
MCLANE / NORTHEAST-CONCORD
CORE-MARK MIDCONTINENT, INC (MAINE)
KRETEK INTERNATIONAL
TRENDSETTAH USA INC

GABELEZ PREMIUM CIGARS LLC
CHARLES CAOBA LLC

FRESH SMOKE OF MN LLC

MR. J'S HAVANA SHOP, LTD

ALTADIS U.S.A. LLC

BEST SMOKE WHOLESALE, INC
SPECIALTY CIGARS INTERNATIONAL INC

As of October 5, 2021
Address

3731 DROSSETT DR
725 GOLD ST PO BOX 5200
15 PARK AVE
7090 WHIPPLE AVE NW
390 BREACHAM ST
165 FLANDERS RD
PO BOX 4588
517 ATWELLS AVE
21 BANFIPLZN
4128 BARRINGER DR
6603 W BROAD ST
6 STATE RD STE 103
561 MAIN ST
4067 COUNTRY ROAD 130
74 ASTORIA ST
7395 BUSH LAKE RD
50 LEWIS ST APT 207
6 COOK ST UNIT B7
6630 MAUMEE WESTERN RD
115 STAFORD RD
3662 ONTARIO RD STEB
714 GREEN VALLEY RD
PO BOX 707
1021 E CARY ST STE 1600
5106 TRADEPORT DR
2828 MCLANE DRIVE
355 MAIN STSTE 1
5449 ENDEAVOUR CT
6001 E SLAUSON AVE
29 ALDINE ST
16 WASHBURN ST

4255 WHITE BEAR PKWY STE 1550

2080 NOOSENECK HILL RD
714 GREEN VALLEY RD
171 PAWTUCKET AVE
2100 E CARY ST STE 200

City
AUSTIN
MANCHESTER
HUDSON
NORTH CANTON
CHELSEA
WESTBOROUGH
SPRINGFIELD
PROVIDENCE
FARMINGDALE
CHARLOTTE
RICHMOND
MECHANICSBURG
HUDSON
BELLEFONTAINE
MATTAPAN
EDINA
EAST BOSTON
BILLERICA
MAUMEE
TIVERTON
KEYSVILLE
GREENSBORO
DRESDEN
RICHMOND
MEMPHIS
BALDWINSVILLE
WHITINSVILLE
MOORPARK
COMMERCE
PROVIDENCE
PAWTUCKET
SAINT PAUL
COVENTRY
GREENSBORO
PAWTUCKET
RICHMOND

State
X
NH
NH

MA
MA
MA
RI
NY
NC
VA
PA
MA
OH
MA
MN
MA
MA
OH
RI
VA
NC
TN
VA
TN
NY
MA
CA
CA
RI
RI
MN
RI
NC
RI
VA

Zip
78744
03108
03051
44720
02150
01581
01101
02909
11735
28217
23230
17050
01749
43311
02126
55439
02128
01821
43537
02878
23947
27408
38225
23219
38141
13027
01588
93021
90040
02909
02861
55110
02816
27408
02860
23223



